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Дистанция 30 Женщины, 400m Вольный стиль Женщины
07.10.2023 - 11:43 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. РЫЖЕНКОВА Маргарита 2004 мс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:19.22 мс 710
2. БРЫКАНОВА Арина 2008 мс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:19.28 мс 709
3. РОЩЕПКИНА Маргарита 2005 мс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:23.90 кмс 673
4. ГОПКАЛО Елизавета 2008 кмс Волгодонск СШОР 3 4:31.31 кмс 619
5. СОРОКИНА Анастасия 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 4:32.74 кмс 609
6. УСТИНОВА Валерия 2006 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 4:35.05 кмс 594
7. РАДЮК Дарья 2003 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 4:39.87 I 564
8. ИВАНОВА Дарья 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 4:40.30 I 561
9. ПОСТОЛ Полина 2006 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 4:41.52 I 554

10. ПИВОВАРОВА Марина 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:41.97 I 551
11. СЕМЕНЮК Дарья 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:45.66 I 530
12. ШЕВЧЕНКО Анна 2007 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 4:45.98 I 529
13. ЧЕРНЕНКО Алина 2007 кмс Аксайский район СШОР 22 4:47.33 I 521
14. ЖИВЕНКО Кристина 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:47.85 I 518
15. ЗИЯЗЕТДИНОВА Ева 2006 I Шахты СШ № 5 4:54.92 I 482
16. ХМЕЛЕВСКАЯ Софья 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СКА 4:56.90 II 472
17. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 5:02.38 II 447
18. УГРЕНИНОВА Галина 2009 I Таганрог СШ 2 5:03.22 II 443
19. БУТВИНОВА Анна 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 5:03.38 II 443
20. МАВЛЕНКОВА Надежда 2010 II Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 5:07.75 II 424
21. ЧУМАЧЕНКО Светлана 2010 I Батайск СШ 2 5:08.06 II 423
22. КУН Полина 2010 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 5:24.15 II 363
23. ЗАРУБА Влада 2010 II Таганрог СШОР 13 5:26.91 II 354
24. ДУЮНОВА Елизавета 2010 II Батайск СШОР 22 5:29.08 II 347
25. БОРИСОВА Елизавета 2010 ll Аксайский район ДС АКСАЙ 5:32.87 II 335
26. ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виолетта 2009 II Шахты СШ № 1 5:34.29 II 331
27. СТЕПАНОВА Полина 2008 II Шахты СШ № 5 5:35.12 II 328
28. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 5:38.55 III 318
29. АБДУЛАЗИЗОВА Екатерина 2010 III Шахты СШ № 1 5:49.14 III 290

Юниорки (15-17 лет)

1. БРЫКАНОВА Арина 2008 мс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:19.28 мс 709
2. ГОПКАЛО Елизавета 2008 кмс Волгодонск СШОР 3 4:31.31 кмс 619
3. СОРОКИНА Анастасия 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 4:32.74 кмс 609
4. УСТИНОВА Валерия 2006 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 4:35.05 кмс 594
5. ИВАНОВА Дарья 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 4:40.30 I 561
6. ПОСТОЛ Полина 2006 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 4:41.52 I 554
7. ШЕВЧЕНКО Анна 2007 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 4:45.98 I 529
8. ЧЕРНЕНКО Алина 2007 кмс Аксайский район СШОР 22 4:47.33 I 521
9. ЖИВЕНКО Кристина 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:47.85 I 518

10. ЗИЯЗЕТДИНОВА Ева 2006 I Шахты СШ № 5 4:54.92 I 482
11. БУТВИНОВА Анна 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 5:03.38 II 443
12. СТЕПАНОВА Полина 2008 II Шахты СШ № 5 5:35.12 II 328

Девушки (13-14 лет)

1. ПИВОВАРОВА Марина 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:41.97 I 551
2. СЕМЕНЮК Дарья 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 4:45.66 I 530
3. ХМЕЛЕВСКАЯ Софья 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СКА 4:56.90 II 472
4. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 5:02.38 II 447
5. УГРЕНИНОВА Галина 2009 I Таганрог СШ 2 5:03.22 II 443
6. МАВЛЕНКОВА Надежда 2010 II Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 5:07.75 II 424
7. ЧУМАЧЕНКО Светлана 2010 I Батайск СШ 2 5:08.06 II 423
8. КУН Полина 2010 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 5:24.15 II 363
9. ЗАРУБА Влада 2010 II Таганрог СШОР 13 5:26.91 II 354

10. ДУЮНОВА Елизавета 2010 II Батайск СШОР 22 5:29.08 II 347
11. БОРИСОВА Елизавета 2010 ll Аксайский район ДС АКСАЙ 5:32.87 II 335
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Дистанция 30, Девочки, 400m Вольный стиль, Девушки (13-14 лет)

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

12. ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виолетта 2009 II Шахты СШ № 1 5:34.29 II 331
13. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 5:38.55 III 318
14. АБДУЛАЗИЗОВА Екатерина 2010 III Шахты СШ № 1 5:49.14 III 290


